South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:18:14 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4035 General Bill, By T.M. Burriss

A Bill to amend Section 61-13-380, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful sale of alcoholic liquors
during certain periods including statewide election days, so as to permit the sale on statewide election days of alcoholic liquors
and beverages in sealed containers of two ounces or less when sold by authorized retail licensees in the manner provided by

law.

05/30/91
05/30/91
01/15/92
01/21/92
01/21/92
01/21/92
01/22/92
01/23/92
01/23/92
02/05/92
02/06/92
02/06/92
02/06/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-62

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-62

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-25
Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-15

Amended HJ-15

Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
Amended SJ-27

Read second time SJ-27

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27

Page 1 of 1



