

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4035 General Bill, By T.M. Burris

A Bill to amend Section 61-13-380, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the unlawful sale of alcoholic liquors during certain periods including statewide election days, so as to permit the sale on statewide election days of alcoholic liquors and beverages in sealed containers of two ounces or less when sold by authorized retail licensees in the manner provided by law.

05/30/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-62
05/30/91	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-62
01/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-25
01/21/92	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-15
01/21/92	House	Amended HJ-15
01/21/92	House	Read second time HJ-15
01/22/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
01/23/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
01/23/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7
02/05/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
02/06/92	Senate	Amended SJ-27
02/06/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
02/06/92	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-27